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(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
10 Acres | Huntsville, Walker Co., TX± 0 1 20.5 Miles



LakeLake
LivingstonLivingston

TrinityTrinity
RiverRiver

Moten LakeMoten Lake

Black CreekBlack Creek
Mill CreekMill CreekSulphur CreekSulphur Creek

Campus LakeCampus LakeSchoolhouseSchoolhouse
BranchBranch

Stephen CreekStephen Creek

Elkins LakeElkins Lake

Lake RavenLake Raven

ShepherdShepherd
CreekCreek

MC Donald CreekMC Donald Creek

White OakWhite Oak
CreekCreek

CaneyCaney
CreekCreek

Laurent LakeLaurent Lake

Lake ConroeLake Conroe

LakeLake
Flamingo LakeFlamingo Lake

Lake MountLake Mount
PleasantPleasant

Selden LakeSelden Lake

WeblettsWebletts
CreekCreek

BradlyBradly
BranchBranch

Double LakeDouble Lake
BranchBranch

Henry LakeHenry Lake
BranchBranch

Peel LakePeel Lake

HuntsvilleHuntsville
State ParkState Park

Fm 149

Fm 980

Fm1486

Fm

109
7

Fm 2989

Fm 356

Fm
405

Fr
on

t

Pa

rk

Fm 2821

Fm 230

Fm
16

96

Fm R oad
3453

Be verly

Fm946Veterans Memorial

1 24

F m 946

Fm 1097

Fm 350

W estwood

Fm
35

0

Fm19
88

1097

F m 2457

Fm

355

Fm 2025

P ine

dale

Fm
32 77

Fm

1374

W
oo

dF arm

Fm 315 2

Fm 1375

Fm
137

4

Fm224

Fm

31 26

Fm 1725

Fm

222

Fm 1696

Fm

1791

Fm
247

Fm
3186

UV19

UV156

UV30

UV19
UV75

UV75
UV150

£¤190 £¤190

£¤59

£¤190

§̈¦45

Willis

Onalaska

West
Livingston

Shepherd

Trinity

New Waverly

Huntsville Subject

Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
10 Acres | Huntsville, Walker Co., TX± 0 10 205 Miles



LakeLake
SomervilleSomerville
State ParkState Park

Fireman State ParkFireman State Park

Brazos BendBrazos Bend
State ParkState Park

Lake HoustonLake Houston
State ParkState Park

Sea RimSea Rim
State ParkState Park

Martin DiesMartin Dies
Jr State ParkJr State Park

W G Jones State ForestW G Jones State Forest

Lake LivingstonLake Livingston
State ParkState ParkHuntsvilleHuntsville

State ParkState Park

Big Thicket
National
Preserve

UV255

UV288

UV63

UV6

UV156

UV6

UV65

UV21

UV237

UV94

UV36

UV321

UV124

UV61

UV19

UV6

UV73

UV326

UV87

UV105

UV36

UV71

UV150

UV159

UV75

UV36

UV90
UV30UV21

UV146
UV105

£¤69

£¤59

£¤79

£¤290

£¤59

£¤59£¤190

£¤190

£¤90

£¤290

£¤190

£¤287
£¤69

§̈¦10

§̈¦45

Bellville
Industry

Sealy

Wallis
Brookside Village

Hillcrest

Manvel

Millican

Caldwell

Somerville

Anahuac

Beach City

Old
River-Winfree

Stowell
Winnie

Cumings

Fairchilds

Fresno

Needville

Sienna
Plantation

Columbus

Eagle Lake

Weimar

Bolivar
Peninsula

Hitchcock

Kemah
San
Leon

Anderson

Navasota
Kountze

Lumberton
Pinewood

Estates

Silsbee

Sour Lake

Barrett
Crosby

Highlands
Hunters Creek Village Jacinto City

Jersey
Village

Katy

Seabrook

Sheldon

Shoreacres
Taylor Lake Village

Tomball

Webster

Evadale

Jasper

Central
Gardens

ChinaAmes

Cleveland

Daisetta

Dayton

Dayton Lakes

Liberty

Madisonville

Cut and Shoot

Magnolia

Panorama
Village

Splendora

Willis

Woodbranch
Woodloch

Corrigan

Livingston

Onalaska

West Livingston

Calvert
Franklin

Hearne

Shepherd

Groveton

Trinity

Woodville

New Waverly

Brookshire

HempsteadPrairie View
Waller

East Bernard

Wharton
Alvin

Cinco Ranch

Pecan Grove

Friendswood

La Marque

Aldine

Galena ParkWest
University

Place

Nederland

Vidor
Brenham

Rosenberg
Sugar Land

League City
Texas City

Atascocita

Deer ParkMission Bend

Spring

Conroe

HuntsvilleBryan
College Station

Missouri City

Galveston

Baytown

Port Arthur

The Woodlands

Pasadena

Beaumont

Houston

Subject

Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community

For illustration purposes only.
10 Acres | Huntsville, Walker Co., TX± 0 20 4010 Miles


	10-ac-lee-wood-location
	10-ac-lee-wood-location2
	10-ac-lee-wood-location3

